Tt,asl+,q63.00
One Crore Eighty Five

Lakh Seventy Four
Thousand Four

Hundred Sixty Three
only.

2 Mahadev Construction (Prop.-

Mithilesh Kumar Ray), Village-
+ Post- Pachpokhari, P.S.-

Baghaila, Distt.- Rohtas-

802217

4.850 Above
{r,as,ao,e24.1B

Say {t,83,86,824.00
One Crore Eighty Three

Lakh Eighty Six
Thousand Eight

Hundred Twenty Four
onlv.

{r,ag,eo,a24.oo one
Crore Eighty Three

Lakh Eighty Six
Thousand Eight

Hundred Twenty Four
only.

.E

Bq{-+n de4) d sTTEIf{ Mahadev Construction (Prop.-Mithilesh Kumar Ray), Village- * Post-

Pachpokhari, P.S.- Baghaila, Distt.- Rohtas- 802217 oT vqd q{ qRqTUT fr!-f, d,|.